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Lot Title Lot Title
0251 Cat Decor 0284 Malcolm Wood Side Board
0252 Cash Woven Art 0285 AreaRug
0253 Elephant Plant Stand 0286 Carved Side Table
0254 Elephant Plant Stand 0287 Painting on Canvas
0255 Tan Microfibre Sofa
0256 Tan Microfibre Hide A Bed 0288 Owl Print
0257 Andrew Malcolm Side Table 0289 K.Sawatzky Signed Landscape.
0258 Wood Side Table 0290 Glass Vases, Serveware and Saucers
0259 Wooden Side Table 0291 Kitchenware
0260 Wooden Coffee Table 0292 Roya Doulton Dinnerware
0261 Silverplate Flatware and Decorative 0293 Bake Ware and Pots n Pans
0262 Gold Coloured Wood Framed Mirror 0294  Kitchen Appliances
0263 Blue Fabric Side Chair 0295 Floral Embroidery and Decorative Plates.
0264 Blue Side Chair 0296 Wooden Table and Chairs
0265 Decorative Pillows And More 0297 Aboriginal Art Australia

0266 Bombay Company Side Table

0267 Vintage Wingback Chair

0268 Decorative Vases

0269 Capodimonte Fruit Basket

0270 Stoneware Vase and Teapot

0271 Framed St. Croix Windmill and Florals
0272 Framed Landscapes

0273 Framed Rose Botanicals

0274 Framed Watercolour Florals by Valerie Pffeifer
0275 Decorative Lamps

0276 Carved Wooden Chairs

0277 Roya Albert Provincial Flowers Tea Cups
0278 TeaCups

0279 China Teapot and Assorted Plates.

0280 Roya Doulton Teapot, Cream and Sugar
0281 Solid Wood Dining Table

0282 Dining Chairs

0283 Plantsin Planters and Macrame

0298 Sue Coleman Framed Eagle

0299 Sue Coleman Framed Seal and Pup
0300 Solid Wood TV Trays

0301 Franklin Mint Screech Owl

0302 Franklin Mint Falcon

0303 Franklin Mint Great Horned Owl
0304 Franklin Mint Eagle Owl

0305 National Audubon Saociety Collector Bird Plates.
0306 Collectables

0307 Pinwhed Crystal and Glassware.
0308 GamesAnd Tables

0309 Wall Unit

0310 Collectable Owls

0311 Stereo Equipment and Cabinet
0312 Leather Couch

0313 Leather Chair And Ottoman

0314 Benchcraft Leather Recliner
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Lot

0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357

Title

Oak Coffee Table And End Table
2-Oak End Tables

Brass Table Lamp

Indoor and Outdoor Animal Decor
Collectable Plates
Electronicsand TV Stand

Brass Collection

Cats and Birds Collectibles
Wooden Wine Cabinet

Silver and Costume Jewlery

Oak SofaTable

Vintage Ronson Boat Table Lighter
Ducks

Table Lamps

Patio Table And Chairs

Napoleon Propane Bar B Que
Laundry Room

Cat Carriers

Toro Garden Power Tools
Garden Tools

Ladders

Garden Peat and Hose

Office Supplies

Wood Bookcase

Binoculars, Cameras And Bird Books
Collectables

Wood Bookcase

Olivetti Typewriter And Stand
Vintage Oak Chair

Vintage Letter File Cabinet
Home Office Desk

Card Table And Chairs
Upholstered Recliner And Light
Stuffed Animals

Knechtel Dresser

Knechtel Bed

Knechtel Nightstands With Lamps
Knechtel Dresser

Sklar Peppler Bed

Sklar Peppler Nightstands

Sklar Peppler Highboy Dresser
Sklar Peppler Dresser

Girl Guides
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0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
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Title

Linens

Shermag Dresser

Bathroom A ccessories
Accessories

Nightstand

Luggage

TV Stand And Electronics
Fabric Rocking Chair
Shermag Bed

Shermag Nightstands

Pair Lamps

Shermag Cedar Chest

Round Accent Table
Shermag Dresser

Christmas Decorations And Tree
Patio Furniture

Vintage Chair

Coffee And End Table

Flags And Wall Hangings
Lamps

Wood Cats

Vintage Sears Exercise Bike
Rowland Galleries Sofa
Camping

Steamer Trunk

Decorative

Decorative Stone Eggs

Power Hand Tools

Hand Tools

Hempe Mitre With Handsaws
Homelite Chain Saw

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine
Stoneware Crock

Planter Pots

Wall Plates

Selection Books

Underwood Manual Typewriter
Bowling Balls And Weights
Nintendo Game Cube

Singer Sewing Machine And Accessories
Cappuccino Set

Handtruck Cart And Blankets
Area Carpets
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Lot Title

0401 National Pool Table
0402 Jewelry

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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