

Surrey (British Columbia, Canada) Estate Online Auction - 17A Ave

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 29 5:00pm PT

Auction Closes: Thu, May 5 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0251	Cat Decor	0284	Malcolm Wood Side Board
0252	Cash Woven Art	0285	Area Rug
0253	Elephant Plant Stand	0286	Carved Side Table
0254	Elephant Plant Stand	0287	Painting on Canvas
0255	Tan Microfibre Sofa	0288	Owl Print
0256	Tan Microfibre Hide A Bed	0289	K.Sawatzky Signed Landscape.
0257	Andrew Malcolm Side Table	0290	Glass Vases, Serveware and Saucers
0258	Wood Side Table	0291	Kitchenware
0259	Wooden Side Table	0292	Royal Doulton Dinnerware
0260	Wooden Coffee Table	0293	Bake Ware and Pots n Pans
0261	Silverplate Flatware and Decorative	0294	Kitchen Appliances
0262	Gold Coloured Wood Framed Mirror	0295	Floral Embroidery and Decorative Plates.
0263	Blue Fabric Side Chair	0296	Wooden Table and Chairs
0264	Blue Side Chair	0297	Aboriginal Art Australia
0265	Decorative Pillows And More	0298	Sue Coleman Framed Eagle
0266	Bombay Company Side Table	0299	Sue Coleman Framed Seal and Pup
0267	Vintage Wingback Chair	0300	Solid Wood TV Trays
0268	Decorative Vases	0301	Franklin Mint Screech Owl
0269	Capodimonte Fruit Basket	0302	Franklin Mint Falcon
0270	Stoneware Vase and Teapot	0303	Franklin Mint Great Horned Owl
0271	Framed St. Croix Windmill and Florals	0304	Franklin Mint Eagle Owl
0272	Framed Landscapes	0305	National Audubon Society Collector Bird Plates.
0273	Framed Rose Botanicals	0306	Collectables
0274	Framed Watercolour Florals by Valerie Pfeifer	0307	Pinwheel Crystal and Glassware.
0275	Decorative Lamps	0308	Games And Tables
0276	Carved Wooden Chairs	0309	Wall Unit
0277	Royal Albert Provincial Flowers Tea Cups	0310	Collectable Owls
0278	Tea Cups	0311	Stereo Equipment and Cabinet
0279	China Teapot and Assorted Plates.	0312	Leather Couch
0280	Royal Doulton Teapot, Cream and Sugar	0313	Leather Chair And Ottoman
0281	Solid Wood Dining Table	0314	Benchcraft Leather Recliner
0282	Dining Chairs		
0283	Plants in Planters and Macrame		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0315	Oak Coffee Table And End Table	0358	Linens
0316	2-Oak End Tables	0359	Shermag Dresser
0317	Brass Table Lamp	0360	Bathroom Accessories
0318	Indoor and Outdoor Animal Decor	0361	Accessories
0319	Collectable Plates	0362	Nightstand
0320	Electronics and TV Stand	0363	Luggage
0321	Brass Collection	0364	TV Stand And Electronics
0322	Cats and Birds Collectibles	0365	Fabric Rocking Chair
0323	Wooden Wine Cabinet	0366	Shermag Bed
0324	Silver and Costume Jewlery	0367	Shermag Nightstands
0325	Oak Sofa Table	0368	Pair Lamps
0326	Vintage Ronson Boat Table Lighter	0369	Shermag Cedar Chest
0327	Ducks	0370	Round Accent Table
0328	Table Lamps	0371	Shermag Dresser
0329	Patio Table And Chairs	0372	Christmas Decorations And Tree
0330	Napoleon Propane Bar B Que	0373	Patio Furniture
0331	Laundry Room	0374	Vintage Chair
0332	Cat Carriers	0375	Coffee And End Table
0333	Toro Garden Power Tools	0376	Flags And Wall Hangings
0334	Garden Tools	0377	Lamps
0335	Ladders	0378	Wood Cats
0336	Garden Peat and Hose	0379	Vintage Sears Exercise Bike
0337	Office Supplies	0380	Rowland Galleries Sofa
0338	Wood Bookcase	0381	Camping
0339	Binoculars, Cameras And Bird Books	0382	Steamer Trunk
0340	Collectables	0383	Decorative
0341	Wood Bookcase	0384	Decorative Stone Eggs
0342	Olivetti Typewriter And Stand	0385	Power Hand Tools
0343	Vintage Oak Chair	0386	Hand Tools
0344	Vintage Letter File Cabinet	0387	Hempe Mitre With Handsaws
0345	Home Office Desk	0388	Homelite Chain Saw
0346	Card Table And Chairs	0389	Vintage Singer Sewing Machine
0347	Upholstered Recliner And Light	0390	Stoneware Crock
0348	Stuffed Animals	0391	Planter Pots
0349	Knechtel Dresser	0392	Wall Plates
0350	Knechtel Bed	0393	Selection Books
0351	Knechtel Nightstands With Lamps	0394	Underwood Manual Typewriter
0352	Knechtel Dresser	0395	Bowling Balls And Weights
0353	Sklar Peppler Bed	0396	Nintendo Game Cube
0354	Sklar Peppler Nightstands	0397	Singer Sewing Machine And Accessories
0355	Sklar Peppler Highboy Dresser	0398	Cappuccino Set
0356	Sklar Peppler Dresser	0399	Handtruck Cart And Blankets
0357	Girl Guides	0400	Area Carpets

Lot Title

0401 National Pool Table

0402 Jewelry

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com